
Semester: WS 2019/2020

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo Di

Proseminar zur
Politischen
Soziologie-Labour
Migration

FMA/00.08

Seminar zur Politischen
Soziologie-Labour
Migration

FMA/00.08

PS: Grundlagen
politikwissenschaftlichen
Arbeitens

FMA/00.06

Mi Do Fr

Proseminar zur
Politischen
Soziologie-Migration
and the nation-state
(nur 17.1.)
Ort nach
Vereinbarung

FMA/01.20

Seminar zur Politischen
Soziologie-Migration
and the nation-state
(nur 17.1.)

FMA/01.20

Sa

Proseminar zur
Politischen
Soziologie-Migration
and the nation-state
(nur 18.1.)
Ort nach
Vereinbarung

FMA/01.20

Seminar zur Politischen
Soziologie-Migration
and the nation-state
(nur 18.1.)

FMA/01.20

So

Proseminar zur
Politischen
Soziologie-Migration
and the nation-state
(nur 19.1.)
Ort nach
Vereinbarung

FMA/01.19

Seminar zur Politischen
Soziologie-Migration
and the nation-state
(nur 19.1.)

FMA/01.19

Stand: Freitag, 26 Juli 2024 09:07:51


